HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji
Bratislava 21.02.2016
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(174) 60m - Veterani :: Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(130)
(196)
(170)
(293)
(198)
(247)
(176)
(270)

Meno

BERES Sandor
HALLOSY Zsolt
KRALIK Roman
MOCA Ivan
VYBOSTOK Vladimir
STANGA Pavol
SAMAS Dusgan
CIKOVSKY Jan

Nar.

1970
1971
1973
1980
1947
1953
1978
1957

Klub / Krajina

Hungary

Hungary

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub Surany

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
MAC REDOX Lucenec
Maraton AC Raca
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Vykon
737
7,80
8,42
8,61
8,81
9,18
10,44
10,61
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